
Open Youth Jackpot

Ohio State Fair

Monday, August 04, 2014

Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

1615 ············· 64 records

01 ············· 3 records

Horning, Hunter 01 - Division 1(325-335lbs.) 1 Rootstown Portage

Stauffer, Samuel 01 - Division 1(325-335lbs.) 2 Mount Blanchard Hancock

Wendt, Ethan 01 - Division 1(325-335lbs.) 3 Irwin Union

02 ············· 3 records

Wing, Jack 02 - Division 2(320lbs.) 1 Mechanicsburg Madison

Wood, Addison 02 - Division 2(320lbs.) 2 Bloomville Crawford

Argabright, Evan 02 - Division 2(320lbs.) 3 Jackson Center Shelby

03 ············· 3 records

Smith, Wade & Owen 03 - Division 1(308-310lbs.) 1 New Vienna Highland

Kuhlwein, Dustin 03 - Division 1(308-310lbs.) 2 Ostrander Union

Moore, Michelle 03 - Division 1(308-310lbs.) 3 Woodstock Champaig

04 ············· 3 records

Kimley, Levi 04 - Division 1(304-305lbs.) 1 S. Charleston Clark

Evans, Matthew 04 - Division 1(304-305lbs.) 2 Jamestown Greene

Fender, Tonya 04 - Division 1(304-305lbs.) 3 Lynchburg Highland

05 ············· 3 records

Reed, Destiny 05 - Division 1(297-300 lbs.) 1 Ashville Pickaway

Carey, Kaitlyn 05 - Division 1(297-300 lbs.) 2 Wilmington Clinton

Baldridge, Casey 05 - Division 1(297-300 lbs.) 3 Winchester Adams

06 ············· 3 records

Harrison, Tate 06 - Division 1(292-295 lbs.) 1 Hamilton Butler

Spracklen, Ethan 06 - Division 1(292-295 lbs.) 2 South Solon Clark

Bates, Georgia 06 - Division 1(292-295 lbs.) 3 West Mansfield Logan

07 ············· 3 records

Barney, Kathryn 07 - Division 1(282-290lbs.) 1 Whitehouse Lucas

Wendt, Riley 07 - Division 1(282-290lbs.) 2 Irwin Union

Riethman, Frank 07 - Division 1(282-290lbs.) 3 Fort Loramie Shelby

08 ············· 3 records

Mccullough, Claire 08 - Division 2(276-280 lbs.) 1 Botkins Shelby

Ellwood, Kayne 08 - Division 2(276-280 lbs.) 2 New Philadelphi Tuscarawa

Williams, Mallorie 08 - Division 2(276-280 lbs.) 3 Bucyrus Wyandot

09 ············· 3 records

Chester, Delaney 09 - Division 2 (273-275lbs.) 1 Oregonia Warren
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Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

1615 ············· 64 records

09 ············· 3 records

Hamilton, Dale 09 - Division 2 (273-275lbs.) 2 Johnstown Licking

Clark, Tyler 09 - Division 2 (273-275lbs.) 3 Covington Miami

10 ············· 3 records

Argabright, Marin 10 - Division 2 (267-270 lbs.) 1 Jackson Center Shelby

Davis, Mylah 10 - Division 2 (267-270 lbs.) 2 Mansfield Richland

Saylor, Madison 10 - Division 2 (267-270 lbs.) 3 Hamilton Butler

11 ············· 3 records

Kirkpatrick, Trevor 11 - Division 2(260-265 lbs.) 1 Washingto C.H. Fayette

Riddle, Cole 11 - Division 2(260-265 lbs.) 2 Marysville Union

Hollon, Elizabeth A 11 - Division 2(260-265 lbs.) 3 Fairborn Greene

12 ············· 3 records

Wortman, Jacob 12 - Division 2 (250-257 lbs.) 1 Convoy Van Wert

Smithson, Kaitlyn 12 - Division 2 (250-257 lbs.) 2 Martinsville Clinton

Saylor, Madison 12 - Division 2 (250-257 lbs.) 3 Hamilton Butler

13 ············· 3 records

Genter, Ava 13 - Division 3 (245-249 lbs.) 1 Archbold Fulton

Morgan, Madison 13 - Division 3 (245-249 lbs.) 2 Sidney Shelby

Gustin, Michael 13 - Division 3 (245-249 lbs.) 3 Springboro Warren

19 ············· 2 records

Wing, Jack 19 - Division 1 Grand  Champion& Reserv 1 Mechanicsburg Madison

Horning, Hunter 19 - Division 1 Grand  Champion& Reserv 2 Rootstown Portage

20 ············· 2 records

Barney, Kathryn 20 - Division 2 Grand Champion& Reserv 1 Whitehouse Lucas

Wendt, Riley 20 - Division 2 Grand Champion& Reserv 2 Irwin Union

21 ············· 2 records

Argabright, Marin 21 - Division 3 Grand Champion &  Reser 1 Jackson Center Shelby

Chester, Delaney 21 - Division 3 Grand Champion &  Reser 2 Oregonia Warren

22 ············· 1 record

Wing, Jack 22 - Overall Grand Champion 1 Mechanicsburg Madison

23 ············· 1 record

Horning, Hunter 23 - Overall Reserve Grand Champion 1 Rootstown Portage

24 ············· 1 record

Barney, Kathryn 24 - Third Overall 1 Whitehouse Lucas

25 ············· 1 record

Wendt, Riley 25 - Fourth Overall 1 Irwin Union
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Last, First Class and Class Description Place City County

1615 ············· 64 records

25 ············· 1 record

26 ············· 1 record

Argabright, Marin 26 - Fifth Overall 1 Jackson Center Shelby

27 ············· 3 records

Ryan, Jocelyn 27 - Novice Youth Showmanship(5yrs.) 1 Monclova Lucas

Smith, Wade & Owen 27 - Novice Youth Showmanship(5yrs.) 2 New Vienna Highland

Havens, River 27 - Novice Youth Showmanship(5yrs.) 3 Washington Cou Fayette

28 ············· 3 records

Morgan, Madison 28 - Novice Youth Showmanship(6 yrs.) 1 Sidney Shelby

Bates, Clarissa 28 - Novice Youth Showmanship(6 yrs.) 2 West Mansfield Logan

Dudte, Delaney 28 - Novice Youth Showmanship(6 yrs.) 3 Wooster Wayne

29 ············· 3 records

Chester, Delaney 29 - Novice Youth Showmanship(7yrs.) 1 Oregonia Warren

Bain, Ashton 29 - Novice Youth Showmanship(7yrs.) 2 Lynchburg Highland

Burns, Camdyn 29 - Novice Youth Showmanship(7yrs.) 3 Marysville Union

30 ············· 3 records

Bates, Georgia 30 - Novice Youth Showmanship(8 yrs.) 1 West Mansfield Logan

Keplinger, Elijah 30 - Novice Youth Showmanship(8 yrs.) 2 Springfield Clark

Wendt, Ethan 30 - Novice Youth Showmanship(8 yrs.) 3 Irwin Union

31 ············· 1 record

Fearon, Seth 31 - Novice Youth Showmanship(Overall 1 Greenville Darke

32 ············· 1 record

Carpenter, Cody 32 - Advanced Gilt Showmanship(1st-2nd) 1 Springfield Clark
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